

O.S.-01/17

Order No-11

Date-11-12-2018

Today is fixed for filing suggested Issue and P.H.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time.

O.P. files hazira.

Heard, considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

To 07-03-2019 for filing suggested Issue and P.H.

Dictated & Corrected by me

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

Sd/

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.