

O.S 01 of 2017 (11 of 2017)
CNR No 15000 ---
J.O Code – WB00859
Present : Sri Arindam Chattopadhyay
A.D.J, 2nd Court, Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas

Order No. 45
Dated-04.01.25

Received the case record by way of transfer from the Ld. A.D.J, 1st Court, Kakdwip, South Parganas for trial and disposal of the same.

Today has been fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files hazira and respondent no 1 to 4 appears by filing fresh vakalatnama.

To 04.03.2025 for evidence of P.W's.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

**2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.**